USB DIO High Voltage and Relay
1
USB-PDISO8, USB-ERB, and USB-SSR Series
USB-PDISO8 Series USB-ERB Series USB-SSR Series
Relay Contacts and
Connectors
USB-PDISO8/USB-ERB Series Only
The USB-PDISO8 and USB-ERB Series

USB DIO High Voltage and Relay
Ordering
Order Information
Hardware
Part No. Description
USB-PDISO8 USB-based eight Form C relay and eight isolated high-
voltage input interface device. Includes power supply
and USB cable.
USB-PDISO8/40 USB-based eight Form C Relay and eight isolated high-
voltage input interface device with 40-pin connector.
Includes power supply and USB cable.
USB-SSR08 USB-based solid-state eight I/O module interface
device. Includes power supply and USB cable.
USB-SSR24 USB-based solid-state 24 I/O module interface device.
Includes power supply and USB cable.
USB-ERB08 USB-based 8-channel electromechanical relay interface
device. Includes power supply and USB cable.
USB-ERB24 USB-based 24-channel electromechanical relay
interface device. Includes power supply and USB cable.
Accessories and Cables
SSR Digital I/O Modules (USB-SSR Series Only)
Part No. Description
SSR-IAC-05 AC sense input module, 90 to 140 VAC/VDC
SSR-IAC-05A AC sense input module, 180 to 280 VAC/VDC
SSR-IDC-05 DC sense input module, 3 to 32 VDC
SSR-IDC-05NP DC sense input module, 10 to 32 VDC non-polarized
SSR-OAC-05 AC switch output module, 24 to 140 VAC,
3.5 A @ 120 VAC, SPST normally open
SSR-OAC-05A AC switch output module, 24 to 280 VAC,
3.5 A @ 240 VAC, SPST normally open
SSR-ODC-05 DC switch output module, 3 to 60 VDC @ 3.5 A, SPST
normally open
SSR-ODC-05A DC switch output module, 4 to 200 VDC @ 3.5 A, SPST
normally open
Software also Available from MCC
Part No. Description
DAQami Easy-to-use advanced data logging application to